908000023914

Office Use Only



700374615337

10/08/21--01032--005 **35.00

78915171-4 PH 2:41



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

311007 -4 PH 1:55

September 22, 2021

WALL 2 WALL INTERIORS, INC. 18916 ADAMS COUNTRY WAY LUTZ, FL 33559

SUBJECT: WALL 2 WALL INTERIORS, INC.

Ref. Number: P08000023914

We have received your document for WALL 2 WALL INTERIORS, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 621A00022960

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Articles of Dissolution	Δ
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000023911	-
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	ne following:
Mary Ann Capoado (Name of Contact Person)	or 0
Wall 2 Walf In	teriors, INC.
(Firm/Company)	
18916 Adams Country Wo	ay
(Address)	
Lutz, FL 3	3559
(City/State and Zip Code))
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Mary Ann Cappadoro at (8/2) (Name of Contact Person) (Area	220-0570 a Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
	, (2 d) (2 d) (3 d)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
☐ \$35 Filing Fee ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & ☐ \$43.75 Filing Certificate of Status	y Certificate of Status &
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known): PO8 0000 23914 THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: 9/08/2021 Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 9/08/2021 Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. FOURTH: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and the articles of incorporation. Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Mary Ann Cappadoro (Typed or printed name of person signing)	FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:	
THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: Effective date of dissolution if applicable: One was a provided in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. FOURTH: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and the articles of incorporation. Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by (Typed or printed name of person signing)		Wall 2 Wall Interiors, INC.	
Effective date of dissolution if applicable: Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. FOURTH: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and the articles of incorporation. Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Mary Ann Cappadoro (Typed or printed name of person signing)	SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P080000 23914	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. FOURTH: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and the articles of incorporation. Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Mary Ann Cappadoro (Typed or printed name of person signing)	THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: $9/08/202/$	
Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Mary Ann Cappadoro (Typed or printed name of person signing)		Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	
Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Mary Ann Cappadoro (Typed or printed name of person signing)	FOURTH:		
President		Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Mary Ann Cappadoro (Typed or printed name of person signing)	
(Title of person signing)			

Filing Fee: \$35